Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice.   Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety issues arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation.
Series:TES
Type: T
■ Specifications
■ Features
● Low profile
Height: H=1.2 mm max.

4.7  (475) P P
6.8  (685) P
■ Explanation of Part Numbers
■ Marking ■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
1 W.V. code
W.V  (V) 4 6.3 10 16
code G J A C
2 Capacitance code
 Capacitance (µF) 1 1.5 2.2 3.3 0.47 0.68
code A E J N S W
JE: 6.3 V 1.5 µF
1 W.V. code
W.V (V) 4 6.3 10 16 20
 code G J A C D
2 Capacitance code
Capacitance  (µF) 1 1.5 2.2 3.3 4.7 6.8
1st   code A E J N S W
Multiplier 105 106 107
2nd   code 5 6 7
A6: 1.0×106 pF(1.0 µF)
■ Case size
Size
L±0.2 W1±0.20 W2±0.1 H max. P
code
Z 2.0 1.25 0.9 1.2 0.5±0.2
P 3.2 1.6 1.2 1.2 0.8±0.3
+
●
+
●
Note: 1. ( ) shows W.V. and capacitance code.
2. When selecting W.V., see the page 230.
3. Other rating upon request (voltage, capacitance, tolerance, size)
Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TES
Design and Specifications are subject to change without notice.   Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety issues arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation.
Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors/TES
L x W x H
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0GZ225R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0GP225R 3000
3.3 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.15 0.5 ECST0GZ335R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0GP335R 3000
6.8 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST0GP685R 3000
1.5 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST0JZ155R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0JP155R 3000
2.2 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.12 0.5 ECST0JZ225R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST0JP225R 3000
4.7 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST0JP475R 3000
1 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1AZ105R 3000
3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1AP105R 3000
1.5 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1AP155R 3000
3.3 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST1AP335R 3000
4.7 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.08 0.5 ECST1AP475R 3000
0.47 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ474R 3000
0.68 2.0x1.25x1.2 Z 0.10 0.5 ECST1CZ684R 3000
16 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1CP684R 3000
1 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1CP105R 3000
2.2 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.06 0.5 ECST1CP225R 3000
0.1 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP104R 3000
0.15 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP154R 3000
0.22 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP224R 3000
0.33 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP334R 3000
0.47 3.2X1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP474R 3000
0.68 3.2x1.6x1.2 P 0.04 0.5 ECST1DP684R        3000
1 3.2x1.6x1.2 p 0.06 0.5 ECST1DP105R 3000
( m m )  (pcs)(V) (µF)
D.F.
(µA)
■